Michigan Department of Transportation 5203 (01/11)

PREPAID COMMERCIAL TOLL ACCOUNT APPLICATION FORM

PRIMARY CONTACT PERSON		SECONDARY CONTACT			
ADDRESS		<u> </u>			
TELEPHONE NUMBER	FAX NUMBER			E-MAIL ADDRESS	
ESTIMATE TOTAL OF MONTHLY CROSSINGS (in monetary value)	NUMBER OF CARI	DS REQUESTED		1	

The undersigned acknowledges receipt and acceptance of the number of Debit Cards indicated above.

Upon receipt of the signed copy of this document, accompanied by a monetary deposit (we recommend an amount equal to one month's usage). The International Bridge Administration shall notify you of activation of your account.

Any dispute as to the accuracy of the toll account balance will be addressed by Peter M. Petainen, Chief Financial Officer, International Bridge Administration, 934 Bridge Plaza, Sault Ste. Marie, MI 49783; telephone (906) 635-5255 Extension #116 / fax (906) 635-0540.

The IBA reserves the right to alter the terms of the program as it deems necessary.

The purpose of the program is to assist commercial firms in the prepayment of tolls, to assist drivers and to serve the customers of the International Bridge Administration in the most efficient manner possible.

NAME OF COMMERCIAL COMPANY	DATE		
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	E-MAIL ADDRESS		
MAIL APPLICATION TO:	/		
International Bridge Administration 934 Bridge Plaza Sault Ste Marie, MI 49783	International Bridge Administration 121 Huron St., Sault Ste Marie, Ontario, Canada P6A 1R3		
FAX TO:			

International Bridge Administration (906) 635-0540